Eagles S.0. - Fall Out Queens
Blind Pig - All for Fun

Trips - Dart Divas

Stoli's - Paula Rock's

Industrial - Bullseys by Accident
Rack's - Hot Dart Babes

G's Pub - WTF

Carter Lake Imp Club - Bunny's

Street Side - Sanders

8.0. Finest Tequila Garage - SKOL
Flight Deck - TBC Habitzs
Immortal Souls - Like Dat

Rookies - Cake or Death

Seville Riders - Boats & Hoes
Industrial - J2

MJ'Scomeback - MJ's Comeback
VFW Gilmore - Shots Well

Blind Pig - Ones & Fives

Zac Riders - Family Matters
Seville Riders - We Get it From Momma
Blind Pig - Three Stooges
Clancy's - Right Fing There

4th St Legion - The Vodika's

Blondies - Shooting Impaired

Goose's -1 Don't Care

Choo Choo's - FAFO

Stoli's - Todd's Back Again

Trips - Make Matt Great Again 2.0
Choo Choo's - Damn It Steve!!
Carter Lake Imp Club - Bonding Time
Club 5216 - Mr. & Mrs. Bull
Bucky Dexters - Bukoskie

4th St Legion - 4th St Rhodes
VFW Gilmore - Dart Vaders
Sundowner - Mary & Sherry
Eagles S.0. - Frig Off

Stoli's - Jase and Coco

Trips - Mals Pals

Trips - Double Trouble

Barnatos -TBCQ & A

TEAM ASSIGNMENTS FOR SUMMER 2025
*TEAMS MAY BE ADJUSTED BASED ON PERFORMANCE

3.07 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 5
3.03 SHOOT @ 11AM
2.9 Saturday, August 2nd
2.75 At your bar, remote
2.53
244
218
2

3.59 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 4
3.56 SHOOT @ 11:30AM
3.56 Saturday, August 2nd
3.55 At your bar, remote
3.53
3.51
3.51
3.5
3.49
3.49
3.44
3.32
3.25
3.21
3.21
3.16

4.56 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 3
4.52 SHOOT @ NOON
4.48 Saturday, August 2nd
4.43 At your bar, remote
4.34
4.24
4.09
4.08
4.03
3.98
3.98
3.9
3.83
3.7
3.65
3.64

Street Side - Double's Out
Goldeez - Sonny D
Thomasville - Tville X-Men
Street Side - Dingle Berry's
Sundowner - J&M

Goldeez - Swinging Old Balls
Flight Deck - TBC LB 4 LB
Bucky Dexters - Dynamic Duo
Trips - SnakeBite

Goldeez - We Still Don't Get It
Stoli's - US

North Shore - AON 2

Stoli's - Tism Twins

North Shore - Bullseye Bandits
Trips - 2 in the Pink 1 in the Stink
Stoli's - Wiz & Irish

Goldeez - LD Mafia
Blind Pig - Slightly Disabled
Sundowner - Fresh Meat

Trips - Straight Fire

Carter Lake Imp Club - Baby Face Assas:

North Shore - AON

5.52 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 2
5.34 SHOOT @ 12:30PM
5.3 Saturday, August 2nd
5.27 At your bar, remote
5.24
5.22
5.18
5.06
4.96
4.93
4.8
4.79
4.75
4.69
4.59
4.58

7 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET -1
6.34 SHOOT @ 12:30PM
6.09 Saturday, August 2nd
6.02 At your bar, remote
5.63
5.6



North Shore - Express
Old Mill Lounge - Flock of Siegeles
Village Bar-J &R
Bucky Dexters - Canadian Gooses
Stoli's - Who Darted?

- The Repl;

4th St Legion - Sunday Funday
North Shore - Express Kellogg
Trips - Tequila Night

Goose's - If you ain't First your Last
Sundowner - Shots!!

Street Side - Standley Decking
Corner Pocket - Ugly Shots

Rack's - T & S Racks

Club 5216 - Puzzy Popin

Pub 134 - Pointer Kell's

Street Side - Off in the Corner
Sundowner - 2 Legit 2 Quit
Trips - Back At It

Flight Deck - TBC Endurance

J & B Lounge - The Dart Knights
lllusions - Sanberts

Flight Deck - Dirty Byrds
Winchester - Odd Couple

Street Side - Fall Out

Street Side - Beauty and the Beast
Stoli's- S.A.D.

Street Side - The Rejects
Musette - R&R

Stoli's - REDBEARDS

Goldeez - Casamigos

Street Side - Here for the Jack
Babes - DartBags

Clancy's - One Away

Bucky Dexters - Pretty Boyz
Flight Deck - TBC Born Royalty
4th St Legion - Young Bucks

Carter Lake Imp Club - Barefoot & Belligere

Choo Choo's -B.S.
Thirsty's Bar - Faughberts
Thomasville - Moist Bois
Goldeez - Sanders
Rookies - Dart Wing

White House - D&Z

Club 5216 - Still BULLSHIT
Ralston Keno - 49'az

Papa Chuck's - Old Bald Guys

TEAM ASSIGNMENTS FOR SUMMER 2025
*TEAMS MAY BE ADJUSTED BASED ON PERFORMANCE

3.44 DOUBLES CRICKET -5
3.36 SHOOT @ 11AM

3.33 Saturday, August 23rd
3.32 At your bar, remote

3.25

3.25

3.23

3.21

3.1

2.98

297

2.96

2.86

2.78

2.66

2.57

3.88 DOUBLES CRICKET -4
3.88 SHOOT @ 11:30AM
3.87 Saturday, August 23rd
3.86 At your bar, remote
3.85
3.84
3.74
3.66
3.65
3.64
3.62
3.61
3.6
3.58
3.56

4.56 DOUBLES CRICKET -3
4.53 SHOOT @ NOON

4.37 Saturday, August 23rd
4.31 At your bar, remote

4.26

4.21

4.17

4.15

414

4.05

4.03

4.01

3.98

3.97

3.94

3.93

Touch of Class - Croker

Billy O's - Pool Sharks

Street Side - Cousins

Sundowner - Blast From the Past
Bucky Dexters - Dos Caballeros
Goose's - Lick It Before You Stick It
Sinnotts - Dartaholics

North Shore - AON BA

Trips - Trunk Full of Hookers

Trips - Dart Nuts

Sinnotts - Dart Knights

End Zone - Laura & Steve

Street Side - Sanders

Maggie May's - Dart Faced Shit Team
Sundowner - Rickshaw

Street Side - Pinky & the Brain

City Pub - TBC Undisputed
Touch of Class - Rolling Loud
Sundowner - Young Bulls
North Shore - AON

City Pub-TBC LB 4 LB

Papa Chucks - Ren & Stimpy
Street Side - Lac boyz

Sundowner - Red Rockets

5.46 DOUBLES CRICKET -2
5.27 SHOOT @ 12:30PM
5.22 Saturday, August 23rd
5.19 At your bar, remote

5.15

5.06

5.06

4.96

4.93

4.91

4.89

4.85

4.81

4.73

4.66

4.59

6.31 DOUBLES CRICKET -1
5.91 SHOOT @ 12:30PM
5.79 Saturday, August 23rd
5.77 At your bar, remote

5.72

5.59

5.58

5.52






