## **TEAM ASSIGNMENTS FOR SUMMER 2025**

## \*TEAMS MAY BE ADJUSTED BASED ON PERFORMANCE

Eagles S.O Fall Out Queens	3.07 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 5		
Blind Pig - All for Fun	3.03 SHOOT @ 11AM		
Trips - Dart Divas	2.9 Saturday, August 2nd		
Stoli's - Paula Rock's	2.75 At your bar, remote		
Industrial - Bullseys by Accident	2.53	Street Side - Double's Out	5.52 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 2
Rack's - Hot Dart Babes	2.44	Goldeez - Sonny D	5.34 SHOOT @ 12:30PM
G's Pub - WTF	2.18	Thomasville - Tville X-Men	5.3 Saturday, August 2nd
Carter Lake Imp Club - Bunny's	2	Street Side - Dingle Berry's	5.27 At your bar, remote
		Sundowner - J&M	5.24
Street Side - Sanders	3.59 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 4	Goldeez - Swinging Old Balls	5.22
S.O. Finest Tequila Garage - SKOL	3.56 SHOOT @ 11:30AM	Flight Deck - TBC LB 4 LB	5.18
Flight Deck - TBC Habitzs	3.56 Saturday, August 2nd	Bucky Dexters - Dynamic Duo	5.06
Immortal Souls - Like Dat	3.55 At your bar, remote	Trips - SnakeBite	4.96
Rookies - Cake or Death	3.53	Goldeez - We Still Don't Get It	4.93
Seville Riders - Boats & Hoes	3.51	Stoli's - US	4.8
Industrial - J2	3.51	North Shore - AON 2	4.79
MJ'Scomeback - MJ's Comeback	3.5	Stoli's - Tism Twins	4.75
VFW Gilmore - Shots Well	3.49	North Shore - Bullseye Bandits	4.69
Blind Pig - Ones & Fives	3.49	Trips - 2 in the Pink 1 in the Stink	4.59
Zac Riders - Family Matters	3.44	Stoli's - Wiz & Irish	4.58
Seville Riders - We Get it From Momma	3.32		
Blind Pig - Three Stooges	3.25		
Clancy's - Right Fing There	3.21		
4th St Legion - The Vodika's	3.21	Goldeez - LD Mafia	7 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 1
Blondies - Shooting Impaired	3.16	Blind Pig - Slightly Disabled	6.34 SHOOT @ 12:30PM
		Sundowner - Fresh Meat	6.09 Saturday, August 2nd
Goose's - I Don't Care	4.56 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 3	Trips - Straight Fire	6.02 At your bar, remote
Choo Choo's - FAFO	4.52 SHOOT @ NOON	Carter Lake Imp Club - Baby Face Assas:	5.63
Stoli's - Todd's Back Again	4.48 Saturday, August 2nd	North Shore - AON	5.6
Trips - Make Matt Great Again 2.0	4.43 At your bar, remote		
Choo Choo's - Damn It Steve!!	4.34		
Carter Lake Imp Club - Bonding Time	4.24		
Club 5216 - Mr. & Mrs. Bull	4.09		
Bucky Dexters - Bukoskie	4.08		
4th St Legion - 4th St Rhodes	4.03		
VFW Gilmore - Dart Vaders	3.98		
Sundowner - Mary & Sherry	3.98		
Eagles S.O Frig Off	3.9		
Stoli's - Jase and Coco	3.83		
Trips - Mals Pals	3.71		
Trips - Double Trouble	3.65		
Barnatos - TBC Q & A	3.64		

## **TEAM ASSIGNMENTS FOR SUMMER 2025**

## \*TEAMS MAY BE ADJUSTED BASED ON PERFORMANCE

North Shore - Express	3.44 DOUBLES CRICKET - 5		
Old Mill Lounge - Flock of Siegeles	3.36 SHOOT @ 11AM		
Village Bar - J & R	3.33 Saturday, August 23rd		
Bucky Dexters - Canadian Gooses	3.32 At your bar, remote		
Stoli's - Who Darted?	3.25	Touch of Class - Croker	5.46 DOUBLES CRICKET - 2
Sundowner- The Replacements	3.25	Billy O's - Pool Sharks	5.27 SHOOT @ 12:30PM
	3.23	Street Side - Cousins	5.22 Saturday, August 23rd
4th St Legion - Sunday Funday	3.21	Sundowner - Blast From the Past	5.19 At your bar, remote
North Shore - Express Kellogg	3.11		5.15 At your bar, remote
Trips - Tequila Night	2.98	Bucky Dexters - Dos Caballeros	5.06
Goose's - If you ain't First your Last		Goose's - Lick It Before You Stick It	
Sundowner - Shots!!	2.97	Sinnotts - Dartaholics	5.06
Street Side - Standley Decking	2.96	North Shore - AON BA	4.96
Corner Pocket - Ugly Shots	2.86	Trips - Trunk Full of Hookers	4.93
Rack's - T & S Racks	2.78	Trips - Dart Nuts	4.91
Club 5216 - Puzzy Popin	2.66	Sinnotts - Dart Knights	4.89
Pub 134 - Pointer Kell's	2.57	End Zone - Laura & Steve	4.85
		Street Side - Sanders	4.81
Street Side - Off in the Corner	3.88 DOUBLES CRICKET - 4	Maggie May's - Dart Faced Shit Team	4.73
Sundowner - 2 Legit 2 Quit	3.88 SHOOT @ 11:30AM	Sundowner - Rickshaw	4.66
Trips - Back At It	3.87 Saturday, August 23rd	Street Side - Pinky & the Brain	4.59
Flight Deck - TBC Endurance	3.86 At your bar, remote		
J & B Lounge - The Dart Knights	3.85		
Illusions - Sanberts	3.84		
Flight Deck - Dirty Byrds	3.74		
Winchester - Odd Couple	3.66	City Pub - TBC Undisputed	6.31 DOUBLES CRICKET - 1
Street Side - Fall Out	3.65	Touch of Class - Rolling Loud	5.91 SHOOT @ 12:30PM
Street Side - Beauty and the Beast	3.64	Sundowner - Young Bulls	5.79 Saturday, August 23rd
Stoli's- S.A.D.	3.62	North Shore - AON	5.77 At your bar, remote
Street Side - The Rejects	3.61	City Pub - TBC LB 4 LB	5.72
Musette - R&R	3.6	Papa Chucks - Ren & Stimpy	5.59
Stoli's - REDBEARDS	3.58	Street Side - Lac boyz	5.58
Goldeez - Casamigos	3.56	Sundowner - Red Rockets	5.52

Street Side - Here for the Jack	4.56 DOUBLES CRICKET - 3
Babes - DartBags	4.53 SHOOT @ NOON
Clancy's - One Away	4.37 Saturday, August 23rd
Bucky Dexters - Pretty Boyz	4.31 At your bar, remote
Flight Deck - TBC Born Royalty	4.26
4th St Legion - Young Bucks	4.21
Carter Lake Imp Club - Barefoot & Belligere	4.17
Choo Choo's - B.S.	4.15
Thirsty's Bar - Faughberts	4.14
Thomasville - Moist Bois	4.05
Goldeez - Sanders	4.03
Rookies - Dart Wing	4.01
White House - D&Z	3.98
Club 5216 - Still BULLSHIT	3.97
Ralston Keno - 49'az	3.94
Papa Chuck's - Old Bald Guys	3.93